

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Cont of a
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st on A/C Bill					
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Name of work - Const of Road					
from Sangram Danda					
to Hanuman Mandir Tolo					
Agency - Anjy Devi					
Agg No - 79 SBD/2020-21					
(1) Construction of reference					
and working benchmark -					
Qty vide p. no (1) T.M.B.					
0.858 km ² EQ, 4186.22/km ²					3592.0
(2) Construction of reference					
Pillar -					
Qty vide p. no (1) T.M.B.					
0.852 km ² EQ, 1929.08/km ²					1655.0
(3) clearing and grubbing					
road land					
Qty vide p. no (2) T.M.B.					
0.26 Hec EQ, 5113.76/Hec					13295.0
(4) Excavation for Roadway					
cut - all cut					
Qty vide p. no (3) T.M.B.					
78.31 m ³ EQ, 126.24/m ³					9886.0
(5) Construction of embankment					
ment - from Roadway					
Qty vide p. no (3) T.M.B.					
78.31 m ³ EQ, 36.22/m ³					2836.0
					R 31264.0

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.P.R. 31	264.0
5) Construction of C.S.B. with well graded material for Gr-2 --- all comp.					
Dty vide p.no (4) T.M.B.				102.29 m ³	
Dty vide p.no (5) T.M.B.				226.17 m ³	
				388.46 m ³	
				2772.09 m ³	1076846.0
7) W.B.M - Gr-3 providing laying spreading and compacting stone Metal Gr-III --- all comp.					
Dty vide p.no (8) T.M.B.					
				226.162 m ³	
				3439.79 m ³	777950.0
8) R.W. Excavation in Adm --- all comp.					
Dty vide p.no (8) T.M.B.					
				12.60 m ³	
				269.32 m ³	3393.0
9) Bedding for type-B. --- all comp.					
Dty vide p.no (8) T.M.B.					
				2.25 m ³	
				400.57 m ³	901.0
10) providing and laying 300mm dia H.P.					
Dty vide p.no (8) T.M.B.					
				15.0 m	
				754.46 m	11317.0
					1901671.0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BF B	1901671.0	
(¹¹ / ₃₂) providing and fixing of typical M.M.G.S.T. enformatory sign board.					
Qty vide p.no - (8) T.M.B					
1 no @ Rs 10594.67 / each				Rs 10595.00	
(¹² / ₃₄) m.m.g.s.t logo board					
Qty vide p.no (8) T.M.B					
1 no @ Rs 10594.67 / each				Rs 10595.00	
Add 1% Labour cess			+B	Rs 19229.00	
Add 12% G.S.T			+T	Rs 23074.30	
Add Seigniorate fee +				Rs 22253.00	
				R 2238186.00	
Less 13.21 % below as per Agreement			-C)	Rs 295664.00	
				R 1942522.00	
A.D CRP					
21/11/2021					
21/11/21					